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Please sign up to table at the Marketplace event. See you there! 

 

 Last Name First Name Title/Position Email Address College/Dept/Office  Dietary 
Restriction 

Mayo Jeff Sr Academic Program 
Coordinator 

jeff.mayo@austin.utexas.edu Transfer-Year Experience Office  

Gonzalez Andrea Academic Program 
Coordinator 

andrea.gonzalez@austin.utexas.edu First-Year Experience Office  

Rose Shannon Flag Petitions 
Coordinator 

shannon.rose@austin.utexas.edu Skills and Experience Flags  

George Alexis Undergraduate Program 
Coordinator 

alexis.george@austin.utexas.edu School of Social Work  

Gilden Craig Sr Academic Advisor craig.gilden@austin.utexas.edu College of Liberal Arts No pork, 
please 

Bowles Eric Asst. Director bowles@austin.utexas.edu UTeach-Liberal Arts  

Gonzales Noe Academic Advising 
Coordinator 

noe.gonzales@austin.utexas.edu Moody College of 
Communication  

 

Haake Doug Sr Academic Advisor doug.haake@austin.utexas.edu Moody College of 
Communication 

 

Sanchez Shirley Sr. Academic Advisor ssanchez@nursing.utexas.edu School of Nursing  

Mayhew Linda Sr. Academic Program 
Coordinator 

lmayhew@austin.utexas.edu College of Liberal Arts/Liberal 
Arts Honors and Humanities 

 

Lockhart Lisa Sr. Admissions Counselor lisa.lockhart@austin.utexas.edu UT Admissions  

Washington Mike  Assoc. Director of 
Admissions 

mike.washington@austin.utexas.edu UT Admissions  
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Alva Desiree Assoc Director New 
Student Services 

desiree.alva@austin.utexas.edu New Student Services  

Lewis Shelton Director of Admissions shelton.lewis@austin.utexas.edu College of Fine Arts  

Silverblatt Rebecca Senior Academic Advisor rebecca.silverblatt@austin.utexas.edu Cockrell School of Engineering No pork or 
seafood 

Varghese Christina Program Coordinator christina.varghese@austin.utexas.edu Cockrell School of Engineering No cheese 

Nelson Ryan Associate Academic 
Advisor 

ryan.nelson@austin.utexas.edu College of Natural Sciences  

Bunn Chelsea Outreach Program 
Coordinator 

chelsea.bunn@mccombs.utexas.edu McCombs School of Business Vegetarian 

Lai Mei Program Coordinator mei.lai@austin.utexas.edu School of Human Ecology  

Hart Antoinette Acad. Adv. Coordinator a_hart@austin.utexas.edu College of Education  

Vasquez Veronica Director of Acad. Success vvasquez@austin.utexas.edu College of Education  

Kasparian Nyrie  President nkasparian@utexas.edu Texas Transfer Students - TYE  

Kupec Katie Vice President katie_kupec@yahoo.com Texas Transfer Students - TYE  

Ichu Cherie Secretary itscherie@gmail.com Texas Transfer Students - TYE   

Kabiruddin Kishwar Student Development 
Specialist II 

kishwar.kabiruddin@austin.utexas.ed
u 

Transfer-Year Experience No pork 
please  

Rovang  Megan Senior Academic Advisor megan.rovang@austin.utexas.edu College of Natural Sciences  

Hernandez Ladia Research Advisor - SoHE 
Honors Program 

ladia.hernandez@austin.utexas.edu School of Human Ecology, 
Nutritional Sciences 

 

Larson Diane Sr Acad Pgm Coordinator delarson@austin.utexas.edu School of Human Ecology, Public 
Health 
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Noake Larissa Sr. Program Coordinator larissa.noake@austin.utexas.edu Bridging Disciplines Programs  

Trivedi Avani Health Professions Coach avani.trivedi@austin.utexas.edu Health Professions Office Vegetarian 

Tran Amie Health Professions Peer 
Mentor 

amietran@utexas.edu Health Professions Office  

Brown Kourtney Associate Academic 
Advisor 

kmbrown@austin.utexas.edu College of Liberal Arts  

Sviatko Courtney Learning Specialist courtney.sviatko@austin.utexas.edu Sanger Learning Center  

Modisett Shiloh Coordinator Shiloh.Modisett@austin.utexas.edu New Student Services  

      

      

 


